
S.n 

2 

7 

16 

17 

18 

1g 

20 

User/Registratiotmobile no. name 

ABV25020413 

21 

ABV25016363 

6 ABV25011030 8889931303PREETAM KUMAR NIRMALKAR 

GOVT. MAHAMAYA COLLEGE RATANPUR (C.G.) 

ABV25016513 S103353266 NASIHA 

15 ABV25035395 

7415537016 SUMEN KUMAR 

7987026235 MD ARIF 

ABV25013090 7999974255 SUMIT KäMAR 

ABV25018971 6261859592 SANDEEP KUMAR 

ABV25019881 6268321667 ABHISHEK PATLE 

ABV25022533 9302759715 AKSHAT VIG 

ABV2502855 9695658276 AMISHA 

3RD PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 15.07.2025 

LAST DATE OF FEE PAYMENT- 22.07.2025 

ABV25028494 6263247215 ANUSHKA SINGH 

ABV25032315 

ABV25036720 7804961256 GULSHAN KUMAR DHIWAR 

ASV25033238 9201116746 DUPENDRA KUMAR 

ABV25036190 

ABV25038301 gg93424189 SWETA DHIWAR 

ABV25035608 6266558549 RITU YADAV 

8817041147 SANGEETA 

6267382198 RAMSHILA PATEL 

ADMISSION LIST 2025-26 UR 

6266752931 VIKAS KUMAR NETAM 

ABV25030356 8349100963 HUMIKA PATEL 

ABV25031250 9244862449 SONAM SINGH 

ABV25036443 6264472811 ANMOL KAMAL 

|ABV25032260 7697812622 KHUSHI NETAM 

IST PHASE 

|father name 
MANBODH 

MD NAJIR 

SHAHID KHAN 

KULDEE PSINGH 

RAMPRASAD 

RADHELAL NIRMALKAR 

KAMLESH PATLE 

RAJESH VIG 

3RD PHASE 

SHYAMSUNDAR 

PUSHPRA SINGH 

TULA RAM 

KOMAL SINGH 

RAMSWARUP 

SAHDEV YADAV 

KANHAIYA LAL 

DIVYASHAKAR PATEL 

MELA RAM NETAM 

PANCHRAM PATEL 

ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 

|VIKAS KAMAL 

MOHARSAY NETAM 

Dob. gender 
12-Apr-2004 Male 

19-Jan-2007 Male 

15-Sep-2006 Female 

04-Jan-2007 Male 

11-Dec-2007 Male 

24-Jun-2006 Male 

11-May-2005Male 

22-Feb-2002 Male 

27-Nov-2006 Female 

10-Jul-2006 Female 

OS-Jul-2007 Male 

25-Apr-2007 Male 

01-Sep-2007 Female 

15-Jan-2007 Femal 

05-Aug-2003 

04-Apr-2008 

Female 

10-Ju-2006 Male 

Female 

24-Apr-2004 Female 

29-Sep-2006 

12-Jun-2006 Female 

|05-Sep 2006 

Female 

Female 

Type of Weghtage PER % 

50 

49 4 

49 2 

47 

458 

142 

42 4 

35 2 

83 8 

82 17 

81 

79.2 

79.2 

788 

782 

778 

774 

75.6 

75.33 

752 

714 



22 

23 

24 

26 

30 

ABV25033737 7049271419 RANJITA BHANU 

33 

ABV25036613 9329641539 DHIRENDRA KUMAR RAJ 

27 ABV25034265 7987619Ss6 KHUSHBOO YADAV 

ABV25038312 S517041439 RUKHMANI 

34 

ABV25035$92 920140227S NISHU KASHYAP 

20 ABV25034057 9174726296 NEHA LODHI 

5 

ABV25029S94 6263126010 SHREYA 

ABV25031141 9201164912 KIRAN MARKAM 

31 ABV25032795 ss17816918 POOJA PORTE 

ABV25030206 6232259353 SARWAN 

ABV25036363 9302191524 RUDRA ABHISHEK 

ABV2503S620 

ABV25034690 6264568592 BIMLESHWARI 

ABV25038511 

9109845453 RIYA KAUSHIK 

ABV25038544 

6263419304 SANDHYA 

62657S6509 PREETI 

37 ABV25034783 8817908152 SHALNI 

3S ABV25032190 9770802013 SIMRAN 
39 ABV25033126 6264601394RINKI SAHU 

40 ABV250350909294520571 AARTI 

41 ABV25038097 9244157402 AARTI DHIWAR 

JAGAT RAM 

GANESHRAM RAJ 

HARISH KASHYAP 

SHIVKUMAR SHRIVAS 

SIYARAM 

BABLU YADAV 

DHARAM LAL 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

RAMPYARE MARKAM 

JAY SINGH 

PAWAN SINGH MARAVI 

SHYAM KAUSHIK 

ISHWAR SINGH 

DASHARATH LAL 

RAMPHAL 

ATMARAM 

ASHOK YADAV 

RAMPRASAD 

SHIVPRASAD 

RAMCHARAN 

20-Sep-2007 Fenale 

07-Nov-2006 Male 

l01-Jan-2008 Female 

11-Oct-2008 Female 
21-Apr-2006 

03-Mar-2007 Male 

03-Mar-2008 

01-Jul-1995 

07-Sep-2007 

Male 

28-Jan-2005 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

30-Nov-2007 Male 

|29-Sep-2005 Female 

05-May-2008 Female 

26-Jun-2006 Female 

01-Jan-2006 Female 

04-Mar-2007 Female 

05-Apr-2006 Female 

17-Sep-2007 Female 

|20-May-200s Female 

31-0ct-2007 Female 

NSS/NCC/Scouts A Ce 

702 

69.56 

69.2 

67 

66.4 

65 E 

654 

644 

642 

64 

638 

62 8 

62 4 

61.8 

608 

604 

60 

60 

598 

59.6 



10 

11 

1 

4 

ASV25036479 

12 

ASV25030161 7024797923 SURENDRA KUMAR 

ASV25033773 7067673503 NAMRTA 

name 

ABV25037SS7 9343244909 DEEPA SHYAM 

ASV25034602 9303264931 PRIYA 

ABV25035259 626SS99275 PREETI 

ASV2503715S 930196S947 KAJAL 

9770267968 KAUSHAL KUMAR KHUSRO 

ASV25030973 62684110S6 AARTI 

ASV25032459 909S47S233 ASHISH KUMAR 

12 ABV25035667 SS17071350 HEENA 

ASV2503246S O69147S57S ON MINJ 

ASV25037363 9202433703 DURGESHWARI KUSRO 

ASV2503S275 

ASV25036568SS17S122S3 RIYA SHARGAV 
ASV25033399 74S9294996 PREETI MATHUR 

ABV25036317 

name 

ABV25033106 

ASV25030509 6266540685 VINAY KUMAR 

9302403509 NAINA KOUSHIK 

ABV2503 3481 

ABV25036875 772 3 S63 394 NEETU 

ABV25028540 

9340000615 PRIYANKA KUMARI 

ADMISSION IST 2025-26 ST 

father name 
GAJRAJ SINGH KHUSRO 

7697143611 CHANDRAKUL KOSHLE 

ABV25034540 62686452 15 ALAKA 

10 A6V25032850 7222968184 NEELU LAHRE 

ABV25032327 8435990900 SALIM KUMAR KAMAL 

9343239262PANKAJ KUMAR 

9039236405 NEHA 

SANTURAM 

RAJ KUMAR 

PUNEET RAM 

BALKRISHNA 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

KRIPAL SINGH 

SANTOSH SINGH SHYAM 23-0et-2007 Female 

SHIV SINGH 

SAMARU MINI 

ADMISSION LIST 2025-26 SC 

RAMESH KUSRO 

SIRPAL SINGH 

father name 
RAMRATAN 

UTTARA 

MANOHAR LAL SARTHI 

sUSHASH CHANDRA 

SHYAMNATH 

Dob gender 
16-May- 2006 Male 

DUMAR LAHRE 

SANJAY KUMAR 

20-Aug-2007 Male 

KANHAIYA LAL 

02-Apr-2006 Female 

|O5-Apr-2006 Female 

29-May2008Female 

18-Feb-2008 Female 

16-May-2006 Female 

07-Apr-2003 Vaie 

O9-Nov-2006 Vale 

04-Mar-2006 Female 

10-Ju-2006Female 

ende 
28-Mar-2008 Female 
Dob 

01-Jan-2007 Femae 

01-Jan-2010 

PRATAP KUMAR KOUSHIK06-Aus2006 

12-Dec-2006 

03-Apr-2006 

Female 

PRASHAT 02-Oc2004 

DHANANJAY KUMAR KAM22-Dec-2005 
SANTOSH KUMAR 12-Nov2005 Female 

100t2006 Femae 

20un2005 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

femae 

Tpe of weghtase PERS 

59 2 

552 

54 

506 



S.n. 

1 

2 

3 

ABV2503018 

10 

ABV25029986 

ABV25030986 

4 ABV25029991 

name 

6264318456 ARYA 

6268226032 PRIYA SAHU 

ADMISSION LIST 2025-26 OBC 

6264345337 MUSKAN YADAV 

7999708918 ALISHA 

ABV2503565 1 

ABV25038134 9201217848 SUBHASH DHIVWAR 

ABV25038122 9039400824 MUKESH KUMAR 

ABV25038223 8305325692 ANKITA KUMAR 

ABV25035555 6267635035 TARUN KUMAR SONI 

ABV25037092 9340769679 ARYAN JAISWAL 

6266642919 OMPRAKASH YADAV 

father name 
AJAY KUMAR 

MANOJ SAHU 

SHEETAL YADAV 

SANTOSH PATEL 

LAXMI PRASAD YADAV 

RAVI KUMAR 

PANCHRAM 

KALASH RAM 

DILIP KUMAR 

SANJAY JAISWAL 

|Dob gender 
02-Aug-2007 Female 

22-Jun-2007 

|29-May-2008 Fernale 

|18-May-2007 Female 

|23-Aug-2006 

07-Aug-2007 

28-Nov-2006 

20-Apr-2007 

Female 

19-Jun-2005 

17-Aug-2007 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Type of weightage PER % 

58.6 

57. 

57.6 

57.4 

57.2 

53 8 

51 

50.8 

496 

464 

Prinege. Ratanpu Govt. Mahamaya 
Distt-Bilasur (C.G.) 
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